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Siège : 2 RUE DU BOIS ROUSSELET - 93250 VILLEMOMBLE

Planning des cours : Secteur GAF

Saison 2024

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Jeudi

GAF
Compétition
Bastien
17:30/20:00
BEAUFOUR BASTIEN

GAF Compétition
Mélissa

18:30/20:30

GAF
Compétition
Nawel
18:30/20:30
BIZID Nawel

GAF
Compétition TC
3x
19:30/21:00
BIZID Nawel 
 ISKRA Delphine

GAF Loisir B/M
Jeudi 17H30
17:30/19:00
BERNARD Marie lucie

GAF Loisir B/M
Jeudi 19h00
19:00/20:30
BERNARD Marie lucie

GAF loisir TC
jeudi 19H
19:00/20:30
DUFOUR Swann

GAF
Performance
Delphine
17:30/20:00
ISKRA Delphine


